
 Changes to Appendix B, February 2024 Update  

Removed 
State State RAI Coordinator Email 

DC Veronica Longstreth veronica.longstreth@dc.gov 

 
State MDS Automation Coordinator Email 

MI Jeffrey Pung Pungj6@michigan.gov 

MT Lori Latham LLatham@mt.gov 

 

Added 
State State RAI Coordinator Email 

DC Tamara Freeman tamara.freeman@dc.gov 

WV Tracy Nicholas Tracy.L.Nicholas@wv.gov 

 
State MDS Automation Coordinator Email 

IL Mary McGuire mary.mcguire@illinois.gov 

MI Christian Clemmons clemmonsc1@michigan.gov 

WA Ken Michie (backup) kenneth.michie@dshs.wa.gov 
 

Revised 
State State RAI Coordinator Email 

MA Maureen Waitt Maureen.Waitt@MassMail.state.ma.us 

Changed to 

State State RAI Coordinator Email 

MA Maureen Waitt Maureen.Waitt@state.ma.us 
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